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Helsinki Masters 2 2018
14. lokakuuta 2018 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 PROOSVÄLI Anneli ENGARDE EST 3 27.3.2006
2 TRYNOVA Julia ENGARDE EST 38 19.8.2008
3 TRYNOVA Svetlana ENGARDE EST 8 29.11.2005
4 HOFFREN Helmi PM-BF FIN 14 21.7.2005
5 LUNDELL Moa MM FIN 15 6.3.2006
6 MYLLYPERKIÖ Krista TMÅF FIN 34 14.11.2005
7 PALMEN Mandi HABDA FIN 7 14.2.2005
8 SAIKKO Pinja SASÄ FIN 31 5.7.2004
9 WANHATALO Aino MM FIN 17 2.5.2004
10 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 9 25.5.2004
11 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 42 22.12.2004
12 KULAKOVA Elizaveta STARSP RUS 12 1.11.2005



2 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PROOSVÄLI Anneli ENGARDE EST 3
2 PALMEN Mandi HABDA FIN 7
3 TRYNOVA Svetlana ENGARDE EST 8
4 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 9
5 KULAKOVA Elizaveta STARSP RUS 12
6 HOFFREN Helmi PM-BF FIN 14
7 LUNDELL Moa MM FIN 15
8 WANHATALO Aino MM FIN 17
9 SAIKKO Pinja SASÄ FIN 31
10 MYLLYPERKIÖ Krista TMÅF FIN 34
11 TRYNOVA Julia ENGARDE EST 38
12 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 42
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Piste 5

14:05

Referee(s):

SANI Ville (HFM / FIN)

WETHERILL Hilla HFM / FIN

KULAKOVA Elizaveta STARSP / RUS

PROOSVÄLI Anneli ENGARDE / EST

SAIKKO Pinja SASÄ / FIN

WANHATALO Aino MM / FIN

VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF / FIN

Piste 6

14:05

Referee(s):

PALO Niilo (HFM / FIN)

TRYNOVA Svetlana ENGARDE / EST

TRYNOVA Julia ENGARDE / EST

LUNDELL Moa MM / FIN

HOFFREN Helmi PM-BF / FIN

MYLLYPERKIÖ Krista TMÅF / FIN

PALMEN Mandi HABDA / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 TRYNOVA Svetlana ENGARDE EST 5 1,00 24 11 +13 Advanced
2 PROOSVÄLI Anneli ENGARDE EST 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
3 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
4 TRYNOVA Julia ENGARDE EST 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
5 KULAKOVA Elizaveta STARSP RUS 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
6 LUNDELL Moa MM FIN 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
7 PALMEN Mandi HABDA FIN 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
8 WANHATALO Aino MM FIN 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
9 HOFFREN Helmi PM-BF FIN 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
10 SAIKKO Pinja SASÄ FIN 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
11 MYLLYPERKIÖ Krista TMÅF FIN 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
12 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
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Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
Assist: SANI Ville (FIN)
Assist: PALO Niilo (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: PÖYSTI Laura (FIN)

1

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: PÖYSTI Laura (FIN)

2

Ref: PÖYSTI Laura (FIN)

3

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: PALO Niilo (FIN)

2

Ref: SANI Ville (FIN)

3

4

5

Ref: PALO Niilo (FIN)

6

Ref: SANI Ville (FIN)

7

8

Table of 16

ENGARDE / EST

PM-BF / FIN

MM / FIN

STARSP / RUS

HFM / FIN

ENGARDE / EST

TMÅF / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

MM / FIN

HABDA / FIN

SASÄ / FIN

ENGARDE / EST

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN)

1

Bronze Medal

ENGARDE / EST

HABDA / FIN

Ref: PÖYSTI Laura (FIN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: SANI Ville (FIN)

1

Ref: PALO Niilo (FIN)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

MM / FIN

STARSP / RUS

MM / FIN

ENGARDE / EST

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

STARSP / RUS

MM / FIN
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Ref: PALO Niilo (FIN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: SANI Ville (FIN)

1

Ref: PALO Niilo (FIN)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

2

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

PM-BF / FIN

HFM / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

SASÄ / FIN

Ref: SANI Ville (FIN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

HFM / FIN

SASÄ / FIN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma FIN 25.5.2004
2 TRYNOVA Svetlana EST 29.11.2005
3 PALMEN Mandi FIN 14.2.2005
4 TRYNOVA Julia EST 19.8.2008
5 PROOSVÄLI Anneli EST 27.3.2006
6 WANHATALO Aino FIN 2.5.2004
7 KULAKOVA Elizaveta RUS 1.11.2005
8 LUNDELL Moa FIN 6.3.2006
9 HOFFREN Helmi FIN 21.7.2005
10 MYLLYPERKIÖ Krista FIN 14.11.2005
11 SAIKKO Pinja FIN 5.7.2004
12 WETHERILL Hilla FIN 22.12.2004
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12
KORHONEN Jonni FIN Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN Ref: 1
PALO Niilo FIN 33919401 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Assist: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani FIN D Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÖYSTI Laura FIN 40234530 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SANI Ville FIN 40383759 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Assist: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


